3-kohaline diivan - Boston

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumissugavus
Jala kérgus
Varv

Materjal

Taitmine

Outlet markmeid

SKU
(]

196
101
102
46
55
4.5
Beez

Kootud kangas

579,00 €

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag

vedrualusega

Divanam iespiedums no transportésanas .Var

apskatit bildes
Boston-61610212
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